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The Beacon’s Listings Are Unbelievable!

ML,._,N.A N TOP FOR SALE by

acre tracls. Enjoy privacy

owner
beautitul

views Easy access. Owner financing
Jea Blue Ridge Parkway. Cali
vner 1-919-973-8779

E Z LIVING R

SELLING YOUR HOUSE

SHALLOTTE RIVER COMMMUNITY--

Comin won! Riverfront, marsh and
WO i Owner financing. Call for
1 SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT

cathedral cellings, ceilling
EAL ESTATE

flown

VALUABLE PROPERTY adjoining Shal
[r\[g bypass. Commercial and industrial

Y City water and sewser available
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT

FOR SALE BY OWNER. 2-BR, 2-bath
townho The Woods, Sea Trall
Plantat Sunse! Beach, NC. Com
furnished. $98.500. Cail 919-228-

use

HWY. 179, CALABASH, NC 28459
(919)579-4097 - 1-800-833-6330

Carolina Shores Homes

““'l « t YO]] S NEW LISTING AROLINA SHORES DR, Charming 3-BR, 2
] (l : ee ... M li I N h hot water heater, 1560
By Bob Griffin - b dehghtul Carolina
e usual sales premise—Ior ~'-"-U}H-_ amps
wrvour house 28 GATL X N+ s 1 home on 1 7th Tairway
buyers are going to see the property as it looks Brht and cheery Carohina room replace overlooks goll course. 3
rrugs and arapernes. you .-i.-f"'- fixtures. What is 3 s bath tormal din | ’ cat-in kit deluxe kitchen, over
u leave”? What stays? \'\-.‘lrl"x open to negotiation” d earage arpe butler zone bordernng property. Shown by appoint
; d. especially in the kitchen. Appliances ment only. Attractive owner | . availuble. Priced to scll
iraperies and rugs that are custom-madi atonly 81349
K n e, some “ex 8" E3SWANMP FOX DRIVE HR., 2% baths, formal
| i W sOCUrty
i : - with . 20 CALABASH DRIV} . Sih fairway
successfully Ll ! th lur 2
k . <t with S i Peddler Realtv NEW LISTING=-CARO] INA SHORLES BR, 1% bah Gurw Iy villa
- h ' ’ pond and 2nd tairway. Unfurmshed. Owner financing., All
: ’ ‘ shores amenities, Goll « membership available. Priced
. @ [V aaanil Ynhr Mo e Jover rairelo
! ix Garrell * John ...l‘ud_\ 'Ils erly Faircloth 65 900 SOLD
| Brown * Thomas Gray Builders
- FAN BLVD. WEST, HOLDEN BEACH Other Properties
f 12-5892 or 1-800-872-7579 _ ... oo — - -
R - NEW LISTING-OYSTER BAY COMMONS-LAKE SHORE
WRIVE Nk T | combinaton 3 BR \I'.M_\- 2
" ’ gR= B wautiiul
Specials of the Week!
485 WIHLSON AVENLUE hast Charmr Toslory vacauon

Fantastic Reductions! | it home. BR. 2 bt

Shallotte Point Area

bl |
At S62 9000

SEE

& R AT L
L AN

CAROLINA SHORES RESORI

heated. Split heat

U Udrivg

| i 10 Sunset
opment Sonmig

owner hinancing
I BR, 1%

baths, 1100 heated S

te., tully turnished, Priced 1o sell an S39.000 REDUCED $34.9(0).
72 HEATHER DRIVE=Sca Trail Planttion. New construcuon, 3 BR,
i .n'.‘..- ver 1700 sq. 1., overlooking goll course. § -
'“t,‘,,l." 3 L.ots
I |
NEW LISTING SAND DOLLAR CT S23588 REDUCED $24.9(0
NEW LISTING 47 CALABASH DR Golf course lor. S49.9()
3D-35 7 SAND DOLLAR DR, 22800 REDUCED S19.9(0)

4A-22 CAROLINA SHORES DR 824

JOAR BARK COURT 52|

L9100

Yin)

4B-1 CAROLINA SHORES DR S39 90

Carme age Like new mobile home, lived in only 2 months. 2 19 OAK BARK COURT WNDER CONTRACT
BH. 2 baths, nice living/dining/kitchen area. Furnish is. Onl ' '
§27 | gdining FIREERR shed as is. Only NEW LISTING: 3A-15 INLET PLACE. $33.900.
e e LISTING: 3H GATE #3 pato king eolf course. $33,.9(0

11 IATES-Two lots second row from Intracoastal LISTING: 3E-24 CAl FCOURT. S ‘: QX UNDER CONTRACT
Wat ty Great view! Have been perked. Both may be '

. I10oprs $19.50¢
purchased for only $60,000. Great buy! B3TOPSAIL COURY I

—EE—— 3E 32 #2 CALABASH C'1. 827,000

CAUSEWAY - OCEAN ISLE BEACH « 579-7038 ‘ [H—==
HWY. 179 « CALABASH + 579-7001/800-322-6727

our vast inventory of mainland, beach and golf

OTHER GOLF COURSE LOTS <

C-38 GUMWOOD

S10.900)

= Aus

B=
|I==M4E,

S 30 PINEWOOD DR S15,500. UNDER CONTRACT
S2CAROLINA SHORES PARKWAY

large wooded lot. $26.900).
35,500 10 $4 3,900

OFF FAIRWAY LOTS, $10.000 and up.
ACREAGE ESTATES-Beautitul acre lots, S13,000 and up.

James Callihan-Broker-In-Charge
D. Timothy Robinson, 5§79-2625
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